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Lara Secondary College

BELLARINE
UNIFORMS

Uniform Pricelist (valid to 30 June 2022)

Official supplier of uniforms to

T ara

UNIFORM

SPORTS UNIFORM

Blazer (College Blazer ) From

Pullover (Royal Pullover Years 7-9, Logo)

80-85

90-95

100-105-110

115-120-125-130

Pullover (Navy Pullover Years 10-12, Logo)

80-85

90-95

100-105-110

115-120-125-130

Jacket (Softshell jacket with logo)

Rugby Top (Years 7/8/9)

Rugby Top ( Years 10/11/12)

Summer Dress — DRESS4034

Summer Shorts (Navy, zip front with logo )

Youth sizes & Adult Sizes from

Flat front Short wool Lycra— SHT103 & 107-With logo

Shirt (s/s white closed neck, logo on collar —Poly Cotton)

5060LSC01

Shirt (L/s White closed neck logo on collar- Poly Cotton)

5541LSC01

Blouse (s/s White closed neck, logo on collar — Poly Rayon)

Blouse (L/s white closed neck logo on collar-Poly Rayon)

Winter Skirt (College Fabric, Poly Viscose)
from

Trousers (Navy, pleated, p/viscose, logo)

from

Youths & Adults sizes

Slacks (Navy straight leg slack 100 with logo)

$178.95

$76.50
$81.50
$83.50
$87.50

$76.50
$81.50
$83.50
$87.50
$87.00
$83.50
$83.50
$64.50

$48.50
$51.00
$31.50

$35.50

$31.50
$35.50

$85.50

$53.95
$60.95

Polo Top ( Years7-12)

All Sizes $48.00
Track pants ( Fleecy)
All Sizes $51.00
Shorts (Navy stretch microfiber with drawstring)
All Sizes $30.50
ACCESSORIES
SUMMMER SOCKS
White or Black Knee hi from $6.00
3Pack (White or Black calf length, cotton) $14.95
Sports White 3 Pack $15.95
WINTER SOCKS
Black Knee hi From $6.00
3Pack (Black calf length, cotton) From $14.95
Tights ( Black Cotton/Nylon) From | ¢ 17.50
College Tie (navy tie with logo) $21.00
Hat (Navy Bucket, Non Fade Poly Rayon)
All Sizes $15.50
School Bags (With school logo, unisex)
Smart Pack Large S$74.00
Chiro $99.95
NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels
(sew on or Iron On) 50 units $23.50

All prices are subject to change without notice.




@ 03 5221 9199 @ bellarine@noone.com.au @ 162 Moorabool §t, Geelong

Vl\[ BELLARINE
UNIFORMS

Lara Secondary College

>Tara

School Uniform
Price List 2021/2022

T\l BELLARINE
UNIFORMS
TRADING HOURS
9 BELLARINE Mon - Fri: 9:00am to 5:00pm

UNIFORMS
162 Moorabool St, Geelong sai-: 9.000m -I-O 'I .Oopm

162 Moorabool $t, Geelong
Phone: 03 5221 9199

Email: bellarine@noone.com.au

LAY-BY, VISA, MASTERCARD AND EFTPOS ALL WELCOME

All prices are subject to change without notice.



