

Secondary

ollege,



BELLARINE UNIFORMS

Lara Secondary College

Uniform Pricelist (valid to 30 June 2022)

UNIFORM		SPORTS UNIFORM	
Blazer (College Blazer) From	\$178.95	Polo Top (Years 7 – 12)	
Pullover (Royal Pullover Years 7-9, Logo)		All Sizes	\$48.00
80 - 85	\$76.50	Track pants (Fleecy)	
90 – 95	\$81.50	All Sizes	\$51.00
100 - 105 - 110	\$83.50	Shorts (Navy stretch microfiber with drawstring)	
115 - 120 - 125 - 130	\$87.50		
Pullover (Navy Pullover Years 10-12, Logo)		All Sizes	\$30.50
80 - 85	\$76.50	ACCESSORIES	
90 – 95	\$81.50	SUMMMER SOCKS	
100 - 105 - 110	\$83.50	White or Black Knee hi from	\$6.00
115 - 120 - 125 - 130	\$87.50		
Jacket (Softshell jacket with logo)	\$87.00	3Pack (White or Black calf length, cotton)	\$14.95
Rugby Top (Years 7/8/9)	\$83.50	Sports White 3 Pack	\$15.95
Rugby Top (Years 10/11/12)	\$83.50		
Summer Dress – DRESS4034	\$64.50	WINTER SOCKS	
Summer Shorts (Navy, zip front with logo)		Black Knee hi From	\$6.00
Youth sizes & Adult Sizes from	\$48.50	3Pack (Black calf length, cotton) From	\$14.95
Flat front Short Wool Lycra – SHT103 & 107-With logo	\$51.00	Tights (Black Cotton/Nylon) From	\$ 17.50
Shirt (S/S White closed neck, logo on collar –Poly Cotton)	\$31.50		
5060LSC01			
Shirt (L/S White closed neck logo on collar- Poly Cotton)	\$35.50	College Tie (navy tie with logo)	\$ 21.00
5541LSC01			
Blouse (S/S White closed neck, logo on collar – Poly Rayon)	\$31.50	Hat (Navy Bucket, Non Fade Poly Rayon)	
Blouse (L/S White closed neck logo on collar-Poly Rayon)	\$35.50	All Sizes	\$15.50
Winter Skirt (College Fabric, Poly Viscose)		School Bags (With school logo, unisex)	
from	\$85.50	Smart Pack Large	\$74.00
Trousers (Navy, pleated, p/viscose, logo)		Chiro	\$99.95
Youths & Adults sizes from	\$53.95	NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels	
Slacks (Navy straight leg slack 100 with logo)	\$60.95	(sew on or Iron On) 50 units	\$23.50

All prices are subject to change without notice.





bellarine@noone.com.au





BELLARINE UNIFORMS

Lara Secondary College



School Uniform Price List 2021/2022





Mon - Fri: 9:00am to 5:00pm **Sat:** 9:00am to 1:00pm

162 Moorabool St, Geelong Phone: 03 5221 9199 Email: bellarine@noone.com.au

LAY-BY, VISA, MASTERCARD AND EFTPOS ALL WELCOME

All prices are subject to change without notice.